Participation in this invitation to tender Is open to all registered and qualified companies or groups
ofcompanies based in the Republic ofCameroon.

5. ESTIMATED COST:

The previewed cost of the entire works of this Open National Invitation to tender is: 22 000 000
fcfa {twenty two million) FCFA all taxes included.

6. FUNDING :

The Works on This tender are funded by the budget of the Ministry of secondary education
(MINESEC), For the 2020 financial year.

7. PERIOD OF EXECUTION :

The entire period of execution of these Works is 3months_ {three months) calendar months.

[...]

Les travaux objet du present Appei d'Offres sont finances par le Budget d'investissement
Publics 2020 du Minlstere des enseignements secondaires. Le coGt previsionnel de I'ensemble

des travaux prevus dans le present Appel d'Offres National Ouvert est de : VINGT-deux MILLION
FRANC CPA (22 000 000 FCFA) FCFA Toutes Taxes Comprises,

6. Deiai d'execution :

Le delai global d'execution des travaux est de 3 {trois MOIS) mois calendaires. Ce delai court a
compter de la date de notification de I'ordre de service de commencer les travaux.

7. Administration au nom de laqueile sera conclu le marche :